

CITY OF GREEN COVE SPRINGS

3248 US Highway 17 (CR 315 / US 17)

CR 315	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	6" HDPE	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	6" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00
4	Tie In 6" FPVC WM to Existing 8" WM	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	Pressure Testing & Bacteria Testing	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	2" Force Main	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
7	2" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
8	2" Tapping Sleeve	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	2" Pressure Test	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
11	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
				Total	\$ 49,100.00

CITY OF GREEN COVE SPRINGS

SCIOTO CT SEWER REPAIR

Scioto Ct	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	Dewatering	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	Place 8" SDR 26 Gravity Sewer	220	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 13,200.00
4	Core Downstream MH	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	Adjust MH Lid	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	TV Inspection of New Main	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Sewer Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
8	Install Roadbase & Testing	750	SQFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,500.00
9	Mill & Pave 1" Lift	1000	Sqyd	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00
10	Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
11	Demob	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
				Total	\$ 77,200.00
Alt. 1	Install Bypass Road (if necessary)	1	220	\$68.19	\$15,000.00
Total (with Alt.1)					\$92,200.00

CITY OF GREEN COVE SPRINGS

WILKES POINT ROAD

Item No.	Item DESCRIPTION	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00
2	3" TAPPING SLEEVE and VALVE (WATER)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00
3	3" TAPPING SLEEVE and VALVE (SEWER)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00
4	3" Water Main	1,300	LF	\$ 27.50
5	3" GATE VALVE (Water)	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00
7	2" BLOW OFF ASSEMBLY MANUAL (WATER)	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00
8	3" FORCE MAIN	1300	LF	\$ 27.50
9	3" GATE VALVE (Sewer)	1	EA	\$ 1,300.00
10	2" BLOW OFF ASSEMBLY MANUAL (SEWER)	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00
11	RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 10,900.00
12	AS-BUILTS SURVEYOR	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00
13	DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00
				TOTAL

Total
\$ 7,500.00
\$ 3,500.00
\$ 3,500.00
\$ 35,750.00
\$ 1,250.00
\$ 3,000.00
\$ 35,750.00
\$ 1,300.00
\$ 3,000.00
\$ 10,900.00
\$ 7,000.00
\$ 7,500.00
\$ 119,950.00